
RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 6 Jiayu YANG 1996 Individual CHN 01:29:10

2 4 Shijie QIEYANG 1990 Individual CHN 01:29:11 +00:00

3 10 Liujing YANG 1998 Individual CHN 01:29:30 +00:19 ~

4 3 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 1993 Individual PER 01:29:31 +00:20

5 5 Zhenxia MA 1998 Individual CHN 01:29:36 +00:26

6 22 Erica SENA 1985 Individual BRA 01:29:48 +00:38

7 2 Ana CABECINHA 1984 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:29:55 +00:44

8 9 Viviane LYRA 1993 Individual BRA 01:30:57 +01:47

9 8 Johana ORDÓŇEZ 1987 Individual 01:31:45 +02:35

10 25 Lamei YIN 2002 Individual CHN 01:32:17 +03:07 ~ ~

11 24 Xueying BAI 2000 Individual CHN 01:33:23 +04:12

12 19 Viktória MADARÁSZ 1985 Individual HUN 01:34:27 +05:16

13 14 Karla JARAMILLO 1997 Individual 01:34:46 +05:36 ~

14 23 Maocuo LI 1992 Individual CHN 01:35:18 +06:07 ~ ~

15 18 Inês MENDES 2003 SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA POR 01:35:44 +06:34

16 13 Gabriela DE SOUSA 2002 Individual BRA 01:36:13 +07:02 ~

17 15 Carolina COSTA 1998 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:38:01 +08:51

18 27 Mayara Luize VICENTAINER 1991 Individual BRA 01:42:14 +13:04

19 29 Mariana SERRÂO 2003 GRECAS Vagos POR 01:58:20 +29:09 > >

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,3ºC 69%17:59

End 16,6ºC22:11 88%

20Km Women - 20,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 06-mai-2023 22:14 1 / 2



20Km Women - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 6 Jiayu YANG 18/02/1996 Individual CHN 01:29:10

00:04:42 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:08

00:04:42 | 00:09:11 | 00:13:43 | 00:18:12 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:08 | 00:40:35 | 00:45:04 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:02:59 | 01:07:27 | 01:11:54 | 01:16:26 | 01:20:45 | 01:25:02 | 01:29:10

2 4 Shijie QIEYANG 11/11/1990 Individual CHN 01:29:11 +00:00

00:04:41 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:09

00:04:41 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:09 | 00:40:35 | 00:45:04 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:02:59 | 01:07:27 | 01:11:54 | 01:16:25 | 01:20:46 | 01:25:02 | 01:29:11

3 10 Liujing YANG 22/08/1998 Individual CHN 01:29:30 +00:19

00:04:43 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:15

00:04:43 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:41 | 00:36:08 | 00:40:32 | 00:45:01 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:02:59 | 01:07:27 | 01:11:55 | 01:16:25 | 01:20:48 | 01:25:15 | 01:29:30

4 3 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 19/10/1993 Individual PER 01:29:31 +00:20

00:04:42 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:18

00:04:42 | 00:09:11 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:12 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:11 | 00:31:41 | 00:36:09 | 00:40:35 | 00:45:05 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:02:58 | 01:07:27 | 01:11:56 | 01:16:26 | 01:20:51 | 01:25:13 | 01:29:31

5 5 Zhenxia MA 01/08/1998 Individual CHN 01:29:36 +00:26

00:04:42 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:20

00:04:42 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:09 | 00:40:36 | 00:45:05 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:03:00 | 01:07:28 | 01:11:55 | 01:16:26 | 01:20:50 | 01:25:16 | 01:29:36

6 22 Erica SENA 03/05/1985 Individual BRA 01:29:48 +00:38

00:04:42 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:26

00:04:42 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:44 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:09 | 00:40:36 | 00:45:05 | 00:49:32 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:30 | 01:03:00 | 01:07:28 | 01:11:55 | 01:16:26 | 01:20:52 | 01:25:22 | 01:29:48

7 2 Ana CABECINHA 29/04/1984 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:29:55 +00:44

00:04:41 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:27

00:04:41 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:09 | 00:40:36 | 00:45:05 | 00:49:33 | 00:54:05 | 00:58:31 | 01:03:00 | 01:07:28 | 01:11:56 | 01:16:26 | 01:20:55 | 01:25:28 | 01:29:55

8 9 Viviane LYRA 29/07/1993 Individual BRA 01:30:57 +01:47

00:04:42 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:22

00:04:42 | 00:09:11 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:43 | 00:27:12 | 00:31:41 | 00:36:10 | 00:40:36 | 00:45:05 | 00:49:34 | 00:54:08 | 00:58:40 | 01:03:22 | 01:07:58 | 01:12:39 | 01:17:20 | 01:22:00 | 01:26:35 | 01:30:57

9 8 Johana ORDÓŇEZ 12/12/1987 Individual 01:31:45 +02:35

00:04:42 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:30

00:04:42 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:45 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:44 | 00:27:13 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:10 | 00:40:37 | 00:45:06 | 00:49:38 | 00:54:16 | 00:59:02 | 01:03:47 | 01:08:33 | 01:13:19 | 01:17:56 | 01:22:36 | 01:27:15 | 01:31:45

10 25 Lamei YIN 21/12/2002 Individual CHN 01:32:17 +03:07

00:04:42 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:35

00:04:42 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:45 | 00:18:14 | 00:22:44 | 00:27:14 | 00:31:44 | 00:36:21 | 00:41:05 | 00:45:49 | 00:50:28 | 00:55:10 | 00:59:56 | 01:04:41 | 01:09:23 | 01:13:56 | 01:18:29 | 01:23:07 | 01:27:42 | 01:32:17

11 24 Xueying BAI 26/04/2000 Individual CHN 01:33:23 +04:12

00:04:43 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:46

00:04:43 | 00:09:12 | 00:13:44 | 00:18:13 | 00:22:44 | 00:27:15 | 00:31:50 | 00:36:25 | 00:41:05 | 00:45:49 | 00:50:25 | 00:55:04 | 00:59:47 | 01:04:30 | 01:09:17 | 01:14:03 | 01:18:52 | 01:23:43 | 01:28:37 | 01:33:23

12 19 Viktória MADARÁSZ 12/05/1985 Individual HUN 01:34:27 +05:16

00:04:44 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:39

00:04:44 | 00:09:22 | 00:14:05 | 00:18:49 | 00:23:32 | 00:28:14 | 00:32:56 | 00:37:39 | 00:42:24 | 00:47:08 | 00:51:52 | 00:56:35 | 01:01:20 | 01:06:04 | 01:10:49 | 01:15:35 | 01:20:20 | 01:25:07 | 01:29:47 | 01:34:27

13 14 Karla JARAMILLO 21/01/1997 Individual 01:34:46 +05:36

00:04:42 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:53 | 00:05:02 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:51

00:04:42 | 00:09:13 | 00:13:45 | 00:18:14 | 00:22:44 | 00:27:14 | 00:31:49 | 00:36:25 | 00:41:05 | 00:45:49 | 00:50:44 | 00:55:37 | 01:00:25 | 01:05:13 | 01:10:06 | 01:15:07 | 01:20:02 | 01:24:59 | 01:29:56 | 01:34:46
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20Km Women - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

14 23 Maocuo LI 20/10/1992 Individual CHN 01:35:18 +06:07

00:04:43 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:46

00:04:43 | 00:09:17 | 00:13:55 | 00:18:35 | 00:23:17 | 00:27:58 | 00:32:36 | 00:37:21 | 00:42:08 | 00:46:58 | 00:51:50 | 00:56:43 | 01:01:32 | 01:06:16 | 01:11:05 | 01:15:56 | 01:20:47 | 01:25:40 | 01:30:31 | 01:35:18

15 18 Inês MENDES 11/04/2003 SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA POR 01:35:44 +06:34

00:04:46 | 00:04:54 | 00:05:00 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:40

00:04:46 | 00:09:41 | 00:14:41 | 00:19:37 | 00:24:31 | 00:29:16 | 00:34:03 | 00:38:52 | 00:43:39 | 00:48:25 | 00:53:09 | 00:57:55 | 01:02:40 | 01:07:24 | 01:12:07 | 01:16:50 | 01:21:35 | 01:26:21 | 01:31:04 | 01:35:44

16 13 Gabriela DE SOUSA 06/12/2002 Individual BRA 01:36:13 +07:02

00:04:46 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:54

00:04:46 | 00:09:29 | 00:14:21 | 00:19:10 | 00:23:59 | 00:28:46 | 00:33:33 | 00:38:21 | 00:43:06 | 00:47:53 | 00:52:39 | 00:57:26 | 01:02:13 | 01:06:59 | 01:11:48 | 01:16:37 | 01:21:28 | 01:26:22 | 01:31:19 | 01:36:13

17 15 Carolina COSTA 12/03/1998 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:38:01 +08:51

00:04:47 | 00:04:54 | 00:05:00 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:57 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:02 | 00:04:53

00:04:47 | 00:09:41 | 00:14:41 | 00:19:37 | 00:24:31 | 00:29:17 | 00:34:03 | 00:38:52 | 00:43:39 | 00:48:25 | 00:53:10 | 00:57:56 | 01:02:47 | 01:07:44 | 01:12:44 | 01:17:54 | 01:23:01 | 01:28:06 | 01:33:08 | 01:38:01

18 27 Mayara Luize VICENTAINER 02/03/1991 Individual BRA 01:42:14 +13:04

00:04:47 | 00:04:54 | 00:05:01 | 00:05:07 | 00:04:58 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:13 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:04

00:04:47 | 00:09:41 | 00:14:42 | 00:19:48 | 00:24:47 | 00:29:47 | 00:34:52 | 00:39:58 | 00:45:09 | 00:50:17 | 00:55:27 | 01:00:35 | 01:05:49 | 01:11:08 | 01:16:15 | 01:21:26 | 01:26:46 | 01:31:58 | 01:37:10 | 01:42:14

19 29 Mariana SERRÂO 24/11/2003 GRECAS Vagos POR 01:58:20 +29:09

00:05:30 | 00:05:48 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:47 | 00:05:48 | 00:05:49 | 00:05:48 | 00:05:55 | 00:06:03 | 00:06:03 | 00:05:58 | 00:05:59 | 00:06:02 | 00:06:05 | 00:06:07 | 00:06:04 | 00:06:03 | 00:06:01 | 00:05:54

00:05:30 | 00:11:19 | 00:17:06 | 00:22:53 | 00:28:40 | 00:34:28 | 00:40:17 | 00:46:05 | 00:52:00 | 00:58:03 | 01:04:06 | 01:10:04 | 01:16:03 | 01:22:05 | 01:28:10 | 01:34:17 | 01:40:21 | 01:46:25 | 01:52:25 | 01:58:20
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RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 42 Brian Daniel PINTADO 1995 Individual 01:19:05

2 43 Caio BONFIM 1991 Individual BRA 01:19:46 +00:41 ~

3 41 Toshikazu YAMANISHI 1996 Individual JPN 01:20:58 +01:53 ~ ~

4 65 Zhaozhao WANG 1999 Individual CHN 01:21:04 +01:59 ~

5 64 Haifeng QIAN 2000 Individual CHN 01:21:21 +02:16 ~

6 70 Qin WANG 1994 Individual CHN 01:21:38 +02:33 ~

7 50 Kaihua WANG 1994 Individual CHN 01:21:58 +02:53

8 48 Jordy Rafael JIMÉNEZ ARROBO 1994 Individual 01:22:40 +03:35 ~

9 46 César Augusto RODRÍGUEZ 1997 Individual PER 01:22:47 +03:42

10 54 Isaac PALMA 1990 Individual MEX 01:22:58 +03:53

11 40 João VIEIRA 1976 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:23:12 +04:07

12 45 Jun ZHANG 1998 Individual CHN 01:23:46 +04:41 ~ ~ ~

13 49 Yongjie WEN 1999 Individual CHN 01:24:07 +05:02 ~ ~ ~

14 67 Tao YOU 1997 Individual CHN 01:25:11 +06:06

15 57 Yangben ZHAXI 1996 Individual CHN 01:26:55 +07:50 ~ ~ ~

16 56 Anderson CALLEJAS 2000 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:27:02 +07:57

17 53 Jhonatan Javier AMORES CARUA 1998 Individual 01:28:08 +09:02

18 81 Santiago GOMEZ 1993 Individual COL 01:28:34 +09:29

19 55 Rui COELHO 1994 SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA POR 01:28:50 +09:45

20 58 Hélder SANTOS 1996 GD Estreito POR 01:29:23 +10:18

21 75 David KUSTER 1999 Individual FRA 01:30:40 +11:35 > > ~

22 79 Pedro DIAS 2003 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:31:32 +12:27

23 82 Miguel Angel CALDERON 2001 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:33:32 +14:27 > >

24 61 Kyrian VALLEE 1994 Individual FRA 01:33:56 +14:51 >

25 80 Tiago RAMOS 2003 ATLETIS - CLUBE DE ATLETISMO DE TUNES POR 01:36:44 +17:39

26 62 Jerome CAPRICE 1983 Individual MUS 01:36:49 +17:44

27 84 João OLIM 2000 ADRAP POR 01:38:26 +19:21

28 83 Nicolas DE NEVE 1993 Individual FRA 01:50:51 +31:46

29 85 Paulo CUNHA 1969 Clube Campismo POR 02:00:35 +41:30 ~ >

- 78 Jose MESTRE 2001 Individual ESP DQ 54.7.5 > > > >

- 63 Manuel MARQUES 1978 AJS POR DQ 54.7.5 > ~ > >

- 73 Oscar PATÍN 2001 Individual DQ 54.7.5 > > > >

- 86 Deiby Andres TABARES VERA 1996 Individual COL DQ 54.7.5 > > > ~

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,8ºC 71%18:11

End 16,6ºC22:11 88%

20Km Men - 20,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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20Km Men - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 42 Brian Daniel PINTADO 29/07/1995 Individual 01:19:05

00:03:57 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:59 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:57 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:55 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:57 | 00:03:53 | 00:03:57 | 00:03:54 | 00:03:52

00:03:57 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:54 | 00:15:55 | 00:19:55 | 00:23:53 | 00:27:51 | 00:31:50 | 00:35:49 | 00:39:45 | 00:43:42 | 00:47:38 | 00:51:36 | 00:55:32 | 00:59:31 | 01:03:28 | 01:07:21 | 01:11:18 | 01:15:12 | 01:19:05

2 43 Caio BONFIM 19/03/1991 Individual BRA 01:19:46 +00:41

00:03:57 | 00:03:58 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:55 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:56 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:03:58

00:03:57 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:54 | 00:15:55 | 00:19:56 | 00:23:54 | 00:27:52 | 00:31:52 | 00:35:50 | 00:39:46 | 00:43:44 | 00:47:42 | 00:51:42 | 00:55:41 | 00:59:37 | 01:03:39 | 01:07:43 | 01:11:44 | 01:15:48 | 01:19:46

3 41 Toshikazu YAMANISHI 15/02/1996 Individual JPN 01:20:58 +01:53

00:03:57 | 00:03:57 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:57 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:59 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:06

00:03:57 | 00:07:54 | 00:11:54 | 00:15:55 | 00:19:55 | 00:23:53 | 00:27:52 | 00:31:49 | 00:35:49 | 00:39:45 | 00:43:42 | 00:47:38 | 00:51:37 | 00:55:39 | 00:59:43 | 01:04:04 | 01:08:22 | 01:12:37 | 01:16:53 | 01:20:58

4 65 Zhaozhao WANG 01/09/1999 Individual CHN 01:21:04 +01:59

00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:51

00:04:06 | 00:08:08 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:15 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:20 | 00:28:24 | 00:32:30 | 00:36:32 | 00:40:37 | 00:44:42 | 00:48:46 | 00:52:51 | 00:56:54 | 01:01:00 | 01:05:03 | 01:09:07 | 01:13:13 | 01:17:13 | 01:21:04

5 64 Haifeng QIAN 08/07/2000 Individual CHN 01:21:21 +02:16

00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:01 | 00:03:59 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05

00:04:06 | 00:08:08 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:15 | 00:20:18 | 00:24:20 | 00:28:23 | 00:32:30 | 00:36:32 | 00:40:36 | 00:44:42 | 00:48:43 | 00:52:42 | 00:56:46 | 01:00:57 | 01:05:03 | 01:09:08 | 01:13:13 | 01:17:16 | 01:21:21

6 70 Qin WANG 08/05/1994 Individual CHN 01:21:38 +02:33

00:04:06 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:08

00:04:06 | 00:08:07 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:16 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:20 | 00:28:23 | 00:32:29 | 00:36:32 | 00:40:36 | 00:44:42 | 00:48:44 | 00:52:49 | 00:56:54 | 01:01:00 | 01:05:03 | 01:09:11 | 01:13:20 | 01:17:30 | 01:21:38

7 50 Kaihua WANG 16/02/1994 Individual CHN 01:21:58 +02:53

00:03:57 | 00:03:58 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:13

00:03:57 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:55 | 00:15:56 | 00:19:57 | 00:23:59 | 00:28:04 | 00:32:10 | 00:36:17 | 00:40:20 | 00:44:26 | 00:48:33 | 00:52:41 | 00:56:46 | 01:00:57 | 01:05:04 | 01:09:15 | 01:13:28 | 01:17:46 | 01:21:58

8 48 Jordy Rafael JIMÉNEZ ARROBO 11/02/1994 Individual 01:22:40 +03:35

00:04:06 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:19

00:04:06 | 00:08:07 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:15 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:20 | 00:28:23 | 00:32:30 | 00:36:32 | 00:40:36 | 00:44:42 | 00:48:48 | 00:52:50 | 00:56:58 | 01:01:10 | 01:05:20 | 01:09:35 | 01:13:58 | 01:18:20 | 01:22:40

9 46 César Augusto RODRÍGUEZ 26/06/1997 Individual PER 01:22:47 +03:42

00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:08

00:04:06 | 00:08:09 | 00:12:13 | 00:16:16 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:21 | 00:28:25 | 00:32:32 | 00:36:38 | 00:40:47 | 00:44:59 | 00:49:13 | 00:53:25 | 00:57:37 | 01:01:51 | 01:06:05 | 01:10:17 | 01:14:27 | 01:18:40 | 01:22:47

10 54 Isaac PALMA 26/10/1990 Individual MEX 01:22:58 +03:53

00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:04

00:04:07 | 00:08:08 | 00:12:13 | 00:16:15 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:21 | 00:28:25 | 00:32:30 | 00:36:37 | 00:40:43 | 00:44:52 | 00:49:00 | 00:53:09 | 00:57:20 | 01:01:31 | 01:05:41 | 01:09:59 | 01:14:32 | 01:18:54 | 01:22:58

11 40 João VIEIRA 20/02/1976 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:23:12 +04:07

00:04:07 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:09

00:04:07 | 00:08:12 | 00:12:19 | 00:16:27 | 00:20:32 | 00:24:39 | 00:28:46 | 00:32:54 | 00:37:04 | 00:41:12 | 00:45:23 | 00:49:34 | 00:53:45 | 00:57:56 | 01:02:09 | 01:06:22 | 01:10:36 | 01:14:49 | 01:19:02 | 01:23:12

12 45 Jun ZHANG 20/07/1998 Individual CHN 01:23:46 +04:41

00:03:57 | 00:03:57 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:00 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:58 | 00:03:59 | 00:03:56 | 00:03:57 | 00:06:03 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:11

00:03:57 | 00:07:54 | 00:11:54 | 00:15:55 | 00:19:55 | 00:23:54 | 00:27:52 | 00:31:50 | 00:35:49 | 00:39:45 | 00:43:42 | 00:49:45 | 00:53:53 | 00:58:04 | 01:02:18 | 01:06:34 | 01:10:52 | 01:15:14 | 01:19:35 | 01:23:46

13 49 Yongjie WEN 28/09/1999 Individual CHN 01:24:07 +05:02

00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:03 | 00:05:49 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:26

00:04:07 | 00:08:08 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:16 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:21 | 00:28:24 | 00:32:31 | 00:36:33 | 00:40:37 | 00:44:43 | 00:48:48 | 00:52:51 | 00:56:54 | 01:01:00 | 01:05:02 | 01:10:51 | 01:15:14 | 01:19:41 | 01:24:07

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 06-mai-2023 22:18 1 / 3



20Km Men - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

14 67 Tao YOU 19/07/1997 Individual CHN 01:25:11 +06:06

00:04:07 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24

00:04:07 | 00:08:08 | 00:12:12 | 00:16:16 | 00:20:20 | 00:24:33 | 00:28:44 | 00:32:56 | 00:37:08 | 00:41:23 | 00:45:39 | 00:49:59 | 00:54:15 | 00:58:37 | 01:03:02 | 01:07:28 | 01:11:51 | 01:16:19 | 01:20:47 | 01:25:11

15 57 Yangben ZHAXI 15/04/1996 Individual CHN 01:26:55 +07:50

00:04:07 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:18 | 00:06:30 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:33

00:04:07 | 00:08:09 | 00:12:13 | 00:16:17 | 00:20:20 | 00:24:23 | 00:28:33 | 00:32:51 | 00:37:04 | 00:41:13 | 00:45:23 | 00:49:34 | 00:53:46 | 00:58:05 | 01:02:25 | 01:06:44 | 01:11:02 | 01:17:31 | 01:22:22 | 01:26:55

16 56 Anderson CALLEJAS 17/06/2000 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:27:02 +07:57

00:04:19 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:28

00:04:19 | 00:08:38 | 00:12:54 | 00:17:08 | 00:21:36 | 00:25:47 | 00:29:57 | 00:34:08 | 00:38:20 | 00:42:35 | 00:46:59 | 00:51:35 | 00:56:06 | 01:00:30 | 01:04:49 | 01:09:05 | 01:13:17 | 01:17:37 | 01:22:34 | 01:27:02

17 53 Jhonatan Javier AMORES CARUA 29/08/1998 Individual 01:28:08 +09:02

00:04:07 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:35

00:04:07 | 00:08:09 | 00:12:13 | 00:16:16 | 00:20:19 | 00:24:24 | 00:28:41 | 00:33:14 | 00:37:46 | 00:42:06 | 00:46:25 | 00:51:11 | 00:56:08 | 01:00:57 | 01:05:04 | 01:09:44 | 01:14:35 | 01:19:08 | 01:23:32 | 01:28:08

18 81 Santiago GOMEZ 25/06/1993 Individual COL 01:28:34 +09:29

00:04:27 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:24

00:04:27 | 00:08:51 | 00:13:20 | 00:17:47 | 00:22:14 | 00:26:39 | 00:31:01 | 00:35:25 | 00:39:45 | 00:44:08 | 00:48:35 | 00:52:57 | 00:57:19 | 01:01:47 | 01:06:10 | 01:10:40 | 01:15:12 | 01:19:40 | 01:24:09 | 01:28:34

19 55 Rui COELHO 26/09/1994 SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA POR 01:28:50 +09:45

00:04:14 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:47

00:04:14 | 00:08:28 | 00:12:41 | 00:16:56 | 00:21:09 | 00:25:24 | 00:29:41 | 00:34:00 | 00:38:28 | 00:42:56 | 00:47:23 | 00:51:51 | 00:56:20 | 01:00:50 | 01:05:25 | 01:10:04 | 01:14:40 | 01:19:19 | 01:24:03 | 01:28:50

20 58 Hélder SANTOS 07/03/1996 GD Estreito POR 01:29:23 +10:18

00:04:17 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:43

00:04:17 | 00:08:43 | 00:13:05 | 00:17:30 | 00:21:54 | 00:26:23 | 00:30:48 | 00:35:14 | 00:39:40 | 00:44:09 | 00:48:37 | 00:53:01 | 00:57:25 | 01:01:56 | 01:06:30 | 01:11:03 | 01:15:34 | 01:20:08 | 01:24:41 | 01:29:23

21 75 David KUSTER 25/03/1999 Individual FRA 01:30:40 +11:35

00:04:32 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:21 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:27 | 00:06:22 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:29

00:04:32 | 00:08:59 | 00:13:20 | 00:17:40 | 00:21:58 | 00:26:26 | 00:30:49 | 00:35:12 | 00:39:35 | 00:43:58 | 00:48:23 | 00:52:52 | 00:57:20 | 01:01:47 | 01:08:10 | 01:12:27 | 01:17:05 | 01:21:39 | 01:26:11 | 01:30:40

22 79 Pedro DIAS 21/02/2003 Clube Oriental de Pechão POR 01:31:32 +12:27

00:04:27 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:33

00:04:27 | 00:08:53 | 00:13:22 | 00:17:51 | 00:22:21 | 00:26:53 | 00:31:24 | 00:35:56 | 00:40:32 | 00:45:07 | 00:49:41 | 00:54:18 | 00:58:55 | 01:03:32 | 01:08:09 | 01:12:49 | 01:17:30 | 01:22:13 | 01:26:58 | 01:31:32

23 82 Miguel Angel CALDERON 01/05/2001 Leiria Marcha Atlética COL 01:33:32 +14:27

00:04:27 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:55

00:04:27 | 00:08:57 | 00:13:32 | 00:18:06 | 00:22:38 | 00:27:12 | 00:31:42 | 00:36:16 | 00:40:47 | 00:45:28 | 00:50:09 | 00:54:49 | 00:59:25 | 01:04:10 | 01:09:02 | 01:13:54 | 01:18:49 | 01:23:41 | 01:28:37 | 01:33:32

24 61 Kyrian VALLEE 12/07/1994 Individual FRA 01:33:56 +14:51

00:04:43 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:38

00:04:43 | 00:09:19 | 00:13:51 | 00:18:26 | 00:23:00 | 00:27:33 | 00:32:07 | 00:36:43 | 00:41:22 | 00:46:02 | 00:50:45 | 00:55:30 | 01:00:26 | 01:05:12 | 01:10:00 | 01:14:55 | 01:19:43 | 01:24:30 | 01:29:18 | 01:33:56

25 80 Tiago RAMOS 05/06/2003
ATLETIS - CLUBE DE ATLETISMO DE 
TUNES

POR 01:36:44 +17:39

00:04:39 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:54 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:04 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:04

00:04:39 | 00:09:13 | 00:13:45 | 00:18:19 | 00:22:53 | 00:27:30 | 00:32:08 | 00:36:51 | 00:41:31 | 00:46:16 | 00:51:07 | 00:56:03 | 01:00:57 | 01:06:02 | 01:11:06 | 01:16:13 | 01:21:19 | 01:26:30 | 01:31:40 | 01:36:44

26 62 Jerome CAPRICE 18/01/1983 Individual MUS 01:36:49 +17:44

00:04:41 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:53 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:04

00:04:41 | 00:09:24 | 00:14:14 | 00:19:01 | 00:23:51 | 00:28:41 | 00:33:25 | 00:38:05 | 00:42:55 | 00:47:46 | 00:52:34 | 00:57:25 | 01:02:15 | 01:07:09 | 01:12:03 | 01:16:58 | 01:21:50 | 01:26:43 | 01:31:45 | 01:36:49
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20Km Men - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

27 84 João OLIM 14/10/2000 ADRAP POR 01:38:26 +19:21

00:04:43 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:55 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:01 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:13 | 00:05:14 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:07

00:04:43 | 00:09:24 | 00:14:11 | 00:18:58 | 00:23:46 | 00:28:32 | 00:33:22 | 00:38:05 | 00:42:54 | 00:47:46 | 00:52:35 | 00:57:26 | 01:02:20 | 01:07:21 | 01:12:22 | 01:17:33 | 01:22:46 | 01:28:00 | 01:33:19 | 01:38:26

28 83 Nicolas DE NEVE 08/06/1993 Individual FRA 01:50:51 +31:46

00:05:21 | 00:05:15 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:18 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:30 | 00:05:44 | 00:06:09 | 00:06:17 | 00:06:16 | 00:06:15

00:05:21 | 00:10:36 | 00:15:56 | 00:21:17 | 00:26:36 | 00:31:56 | 00:37:14 | 00:42:35 | 00:47:57 | 00:53:16 | 00:58:33 | 01:03:55 | 01:09:16 | 01:14:41 | 01:20:11 | 01:25:55 | 01:32:04 | 01:38:21 | 01:44:36 | 01:50:51

29 85 Paulo CUNHA 12/09/1969 Clube Campismo POR 02:00:35 +41:30

00:04:43 | 00:04:50 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:18 | 00:05:26 | 00:05:28 | 00:05:44 | 00:05:41 | 00:05:49 | 00:06:12 | 00:06:06 | 00:06:42 | 00:06:32 | 00:06:46 | 00:07:16 | 00:07:12 | 00:07:38 | 00:07:47

00:04:43 | 00:09:33 | 00:14:35 | 00:19:46 | 00:24:58 | 00:30:16 | 00:35:42 | 00:41:10 | 00:46:53 | 00:52:35 | 00:58:24 | 01:04:36 | 01:10:43 | 01:17:24 | 01:23:56 | 01:30:42 | 01:37:58 | 01:45:10 | 01:52:48 | 02:00:35

- 78 Jose MESTRE 27/02/2001 Individual ESP DQ 54.7.5

00:04:18 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:30 | 00:06:27

00:04:18 | 00:08:43 | 00:13:08 | 00:17:35 | 00:21:59 | 00:26:26 | 00:30:56 | 00:37:24

- 63 Manuel MARQUES 04/09/1978 AJS POR DQ 54.7.5

00:04:38 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:49 | 00:05:00

00:04:38 | 00:09:22 | 00:14:16 | 00:19:05 | 00:24:05

- 73 Oscar PATÍN 01/02/2001 Individual DQ 54.7.5

00:04:26 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:37

00:04:26 | 00:08:50 | 00:13:19 | 00:17:47 | 00:22:14 | 00:26:46 | 00:31:21 | 00:35:58 | 00:40:41 | 00:45:24 | 00:50:09 | 00:54:47 | 00:59:24

- 86 Deiby Andres TABARES VERA 05/12/1996 Individual COL DQ 54.7.5

00:04:49 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:49 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:10 | 00:07:09 | 00:04:53 | 00:05:10

00:04:49 | 00:09:34 | 00:14:23 | 00:19:10 | 00:23:59 | 00:28:48 | 00:33:37 | 00:38:37 | 00:43:47 | 00:50:56 | 00:55:49 | 01:00:59
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RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 102 Carina FERREIRA 2004 ADCCJ Clark POR 53:01

2 104 Samanta ZUEVA 2005 Sporting Clube de Braga POR 53:31 +00:29

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,3ºC 69%17:59

End 16,6ºC22:11 88%

10Km Women - 10,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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10Km Women - 10,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 102 Carina FERREIRA 02/07/2004 ADCCJ Clark POR 53:01

00:05:14 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:28 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:00

00:05:14 | 00:10:35 | 00:15:57 | 00:21:20 | 00:26:45 | 00:32:13 | 00:37:34 | 00:42:54 | 00:48:02 | 00:53:01

2 104 Samanta ZUEVA 14/11/2005 Sporting Clube de Braga POR 53:31 +00:29

00:05:14 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:22

00:05:14 | 00:10:34 | 00:15:57 | 00:21:19 | 00:26:40 | 00:32:02 | 00:37:24 | 00:42:47 | 00:48:09 | 00:53:31

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 06-mai-2023 22:18 1 / 1



RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 117 Miguel ESPINOSA OLIVARES 2006 Individual ESP 44:03

2 112 Guilherme RODRIGUES 2004 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 44:28 +00:25

3 116 Javier DE ARRIBA CASTILLA 2005 Individual ESP 46:15 +02:11

4 111 Eduardo CAMARATE 2006 Juventude Vidigalense POR 46:46 +02:43

5 113 Leandro SILVA 2007 Maia AC POR 49:57 +05:54 ~ >

- 115 Tiago SUCENA 2004 CA Marinha Grande POR DQ 54.7.5 ~ > > >

- 115 Tiago SUCENA 2004 CA Marinha Grande POR DQ 54.7.5 ~ > > >

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,8ºC 71%18:11

End 16,6ºC22:11 88%

10Km Men - 10,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 06-mai-2023 22:16 1 / 2



10Km Men - 10,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 117 Miguel ESPINOSA OLIVARES 30/01/2006 Individual ESP 44:03

00:04:16 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:23

00:04:16 | 00:08:41 | 00:13:02 | 00:17:27 | 00:21:51 | 00:26:20 | 00:30:48 | 00:35:12 | 00:39:40 | 00:44:03

2 112 Guilherme RODRIGUES 14/04/2004 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 44:28 +00:25

00:04:27 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:20

00:04:27 | 00:08:51 | 00:13:20 | 00:17:48 | 00:22:14 | 00:26:40 | 00:31:09 | 00:35:39 | 00:40:09 | 00:44:28

3 116 Javier DE ARRIBA CASTILLA 25/02/2005 Individual ESP 46:15 +02:11

00:04:17 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:45

00:04:17 | 00:08:42 | 00:13:08 | 00:17:39 | 00:22:15 | 00:27:02 | 00:31:47 | 00:36:38 | 00:41:29 | 00:46:15

4 111 Eduardo CAMARATE 17/11/2006 Juventude Vidigalense POR 46:46 +02:43

00:04:43 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:31

00:04:43 | 00:09:28 | 00:14:14 | 00:18:57 | 00:23:40 | 00:28:21 | 00:33:03 | 00:37:40 | 00:42:16 | 00:46:46

5 113 Leandro SILVA 02/05/2007 Maia AC POR 49:57 +05:54

00:04:43 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:51 | 00:05:46 | 00:06:03

00:04:43 | 00:09:32 | 00:14:19 | 00:19:05 | 00:23:51 | 00:28:37 | 00:33:17 | 00:38:08 | 00:43:54 | 00:49:57

- 115 Tiago SUCENA 18/06/2004 CA Marinha Grande POR DQ 54.7.5

00:04:39 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:41 | 00:05:52 | 00:04:51

00:04:39 | 00:09:18 | 00:14:04 | 00:18:43 | 00:23:29 | 00:28:14 | 00:33:00 | 00:37:41 | 00:43:33 | 00:48:24

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 06-mai-2023 22:19 1 / 1



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 527 Vera Santos Individual 24:04 04:49

2 538 David Ferreira Sport Clube União Torreense 25:04 +01:00 05:01

3 536 Ricardo Santos Núcleo Sporting CP Almada 25:26 +01:22 05:05

4 508 Vera Portela Club Sport Marítimo 26:36 +02:32 05:19

5 507 Joao Pinel Centro Atletismo da Baixa da Banheira 26:44 +02:40 05:21

6 519 Isa Ferreira Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras 26:52 +02:48 05:22

7 521 André Moreira Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras 27:16 +03:12 05:27

8 539 Matilde Sousa Sporting CP 27:21 +03:17 05:28

9 513 Ludovino Dias Clube Oriental de Pechão 27:21 +03:17 05:28

10 516 ANA CATARINA DUARTE LEONOR G. D. R. Verderena 28:47 +04:43 05:45

11 537 Afonso Duarte Sport Clube União Torreense 29:09 +05:05 05:50

12 520 Lara Beato Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras 30:02 +05:58 06:00

13 524 Diogo Henrique da Silva Santos ACD Cotovia 30:37 +06:33 06:07

14 502 Tomás Linhares Amigos da Montanha|Escola do Rio 30:59 +06:55 06:12

15 525 Mafalda Silva Clube de Natação de Rio Maior 32:06 +08:02 06:25

16 530 Mohamed Cadimi Individual 32:08 +08:04 06:26

17 518 José Oliveira Grupo Desportivo Atouguiense - GDA 32:35 +08:31 06:31

18 541 Ana Macedo União Atlético Povoense 33:14 +09:10 06:39

19 532 António Rodrigues Individual 33:49 +09:45 06:46

20 523 Paula Mauricio Grupo Desportivo Sº Domingos 34:38 +10:34 06:56

21 540 Leonor Fernandes União Atlético Povoense 34:40 +10:36 06:56

22 512 Rita Orge Clube Oriental de Pechão 34:46 +10:42 06:57

23 510 Beatriz Lopes Clube Oriental de Pechão 35:09 +11:05 07:02

24 526 Rosina Célia Rodrigues Cosme 
Ramos Individual 35:25 +11:21 07:05

25 515 VITOR FRANCISCO DA 
CONCEIÇÃO AMORIM CORREIA G. D. da Fonte da Prata 42:37 +18:33 08:31

26 542 Augusto Ramôa União Atlético Povoense 43:11 +19:07 08:38

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 21,7ºC 68%16:00

End 21,7ºC 68%16:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 06-mai-2023 16:54

LEGUA DE MARCHA 5KM - STAGE 1

30º Grande Prémio de Marcha de Rio Maior
Rio Maior, PT

06-maio-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 21,7ºC 68%16:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 21,7ºC 68%16:43

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Junior Feminino
1 510 Beatriz Lopes Clube Oriental de Pechão Junior Feminino 35:09 07:02

Junior Masculino
1 524 Diogo Henrique da Silva Santos ACD Cotovia Junior Masculino 30:37 06:07

Juvenil Feminino
1 519 Isa Ferreira Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras Juvenil Feminino 26:52 05:22

2 539 Matilde Sousa Sporting CP Juvenil Feminino 27:21 +00:28 05:28

3 520 Lara Beato Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras Juvenil Feminino 30:02 +03:09 06:00

4 512 Rita Orge Clube Oriental de Pechão Juvenil Feminino 34:46 +07:53 06:57

Juvenil Masculino
1 538 David Ferreira Sport Clube União Torreense Juvenil Masculino 25:04 05:01

2 521 André Moreira Grupo Desportivo das Pedreiras Juvenil Masculino 27:16 +02:11 05:27

3 537 Afonso Duarte Sport Clube União Torreense Juvenil Masculino 29:09 +04:04 05:50

4 502 Tomás Linhares Amigos da Montanha|Escola do 
Rio

Juvenil Masculino 30:59 +05:54 06:12

Senior Feminino
1 508 Vera Portela Club Sport Marítimo Senior Feminino 26:36 05:19

2 516 ANA CATARINA DUARTE LEONOR G. D. R. Verderena Senior Feminino 28:47 +02:11 05:45

3 540 Leonor Fernandes União Atlético Povoense Senior Feminino 34:40 +08:04 06:56

Senior Masculino

1 507 Joao Pinel Centro Atletismo da Baixa da 
Banheira

Senior Masculino 26:44 05:21

Veterana F35
1 525 Mafalda Silva Clube de Natação de Rio Maior Veterana F35 32:06 06:25

2 526 Rosina Célia Rodrigues Cosme Ramos Individual Veterana F35 35:25 +03:18 07:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 06-mai-2023 16:54

Legua de Marcha 5Km

30º Grande Prémio de Marcha de Rio Maior
Rio Maior, PT

06-maio-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Veterana F40
1 527 Vera Santos Individual Veterana F40 24:04 04:49

Veterana F50
1 541 Ana Macedo União Atlético Povoense Veterana F50 33:14 06:39

Veterana F55
1 523 Paula Mauricio Grupo Desportivo Sº Domingos Veterana F55 34:38 06:56

Veterano M40
1 513 Ludovino Dias Clube Oriental de Pechão Veterano M40 27:21 05:28

Veterano M45
1 536 Ricardo Santos Núcleo Sporting CP Almada Veterano M45 25:26 05:05

Veterano M55
1 530 Mohamed Cadimi Individual Veterano M55 32:08 06:26

Veterano M65

1 518 José Oliveira Grupo Desportivo Atouguiense - 
GDA

Veterano M65 32:35 06:31

2 532 António Rodrigues Individual Veterano M65 33:49 +01:14 06:46

3 515 VITOR FRANCISCO DA CONCEIÇÃO 
AMORIM CORREIA G. D. da Fonte da Prata Veterano M65 42:37 +10:02 08:31

Veterano M70
1 542 Augusto Ramôa União Atlético Povoense Veterano M70 43:11 08:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 06-mai-2023 16:54

Legua de Marcha 5Km

30º Grande Prémio de Marcha de Rio Maior
Rio Maior, PT

06-maio-2023

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS PEDREIRAS 6 + 7 + 12 25

2 CLUBE ORIENTAL DE PECHÃO 9 + 22 + 23 54

3 UNIÃO ATLÉTICO POVOENSE 18 + 21 + 26 65

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 06-mai-2023 16:51

TEAM RESULTS - LEGUA DE MARCHA 5KM

